Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beatrice Britton - (770354) - Ealing SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.07
2:14.14
2:14.90
2:17.68
2:18.92
2:21.41
2:23.00
2:26.63
2:27.11
2:30.63
2:31.71
2:31.94
2:42.48
2:43.64
2:48.36
2:48.81
2:54.09
3:15.09
3:16.91

3:24.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.07
2:23.00

2:18.92
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

582
556
546
514
500
474
459
425
421
392
384
382
312
306
281
279
254
180
175
158

WA Pts
582
459
500

Round

Round
F
F
F

Date

25/03/18
07/11/15
14/02/16
06/06/15
15/10/16
23/11/14
07/10/117
09/03/13
01/11/14
03/02/13
04/03/12
03/11/12
25/06/11
19/03/11
29/10/11
20/11/10
26/06/10
24/01/10
16/01/10
06/11/09

Date
25/03/18
0710117
15/10/16

Meet

Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Surrey Development Meet 2015

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Wandsworth Club Championships

Surrey County Championships

Wandsworth Club Championships

Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier

Surrey County Age Group Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championship
Wandsworth Borough Club Championships
Surrey County Championships

Wandsworth Club Championships

Wandsworth Club Champs

Wandsworth Champs

Wandsworth Club Champs

Surrey County Development

Wandsworth Club Champs

Meet

Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier
Wandsworth Club Championships

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Venue

Guildford
London
Guildford
Guildford
Epsom
Beckenham
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Tooting
Guildford
Wandsworth
Putney
Guildford
Wandsworth
Tooting
Tooting
Wandsworth
Guildford

Barnes

Venue
Guildford
Epsom

Epsom
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2:14.90
2:14.14
2:17.68
2:21.41
2:27.11
2:26.63
2:30.63
2:31.94
2:31.71
2:48.36
2:42.48
2:43.64
2:48.81
2:54.09
3:15.09
3:16.91
3:24.03

Copyright 2024

556
514
474
421
425
392
382

281
312
306
279

180
175

158

m m m M

14/02/16
07/11/15
06/06/15
23/11/14
01/11/14
09/03/13
03/02/13
03/11/12
04/03/12
29/10/11
25/06/11
19/03/11
20/11/10
26/06/10
24/01/10
16/01/10
06/11/09

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

Surrey Development Meet 2015
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala
Wandsworth Club Championships

Surrey County Championships
Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier
Wandsworth SC Club Championship
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships
Wandsworth Borough Club Championships
Surrey County Championships
Wandsworth Club Champs

Wandsworth Champs

Wandsworth Club Champs

Surrey County Development

Wandsworth Club Champs

Guildford
London
Guildford
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Epsom
Guildford
Tooting
Wandsworth
Guildford
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Putney
Guildford
Tooting
Tooting
Wandsworth
Guildford
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