Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beatrice Britton - (770354) - Ealing SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.07	582	F	25/03/18	Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:14.14	556	Н	07/11/15	ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship	London		2
2:14.90	546	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:17.68	514	F	06/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:18.92	500	F	15/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:21.41	474	Н	23/11/14	Beckenham Rising Stars Gala	Beckenham		3
2:23.00	459	F	07/10/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:26.63	425	F	09/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:27.11	421	F	01/11/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:30.63	392	F	03/02/13	Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
2:31.71	384	F	04/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:31.94	382	F	03/11/12	Wandsworth SC Club Championship	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
2:42.48	312	F	25/06/11	Wandsworth Borough Club Championships	Putney	Wandsworth	4
2:43.64	306	F	19/03/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:48.36	281	F	29/10/11	Wandsworth Club Championships	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
2:48.81	279	F	20/11/10	Wandsworth Club Champs	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
2:54.09	254	F	26/06/10	Wandsworth Champs	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
3:15.09	180	F	24/01/10	Wandsworth Club Champs	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
3:16.91	175	F	16/01/10	Surrey County Development	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:24.03	158		06/11/09	Wandsworth Club Champs	Barnes	Wandsworth	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:12.07	582	F	25/03/18	Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
	2:23.00	459	F	07/10/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
Cop	2:18.92 Dyright 202	500 24	F	15/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:14.90	546	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:14.14	556	Н	07/11/15	ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship	London		2
2:17.68	514	F	06/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:21.41	474	Н	23/11/14	Beckenham Rising Stars Gala	Beckenham		3
2:27.11	421	F	01/11/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:26.63	425	F	09/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:30.63	392	F	03/02/13	Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
2:31.94	382	F	03/11/12	Wandsworth SC Club Championship	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
2:31.71	384	F	04/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:48.36	281	F	29/10/11	Wandsworth Club Championships	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
2:42.48	312	F	25/06/11	Wandsworth Borough Club Championships	Putney	Wandsworth	4
2:43.64	306	F	19/03/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:48.81	279	F	20/11/10	Wandsworth Club Champs	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
2:54.09	254	F	26/06/10	Wandsworth Champs	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
3:15.09	180	F	24/01/10	Wandsworth Club Champs	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
3:16.91	175	F	16/01/10	Surrey County Development	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:24.03	158		06/11/09	Wandsworth Club Champs	Barnes	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS